Minor Concentration Educational Psychology - Fall 2023 Schedule

TIME

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

'-I'hursday

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:05 PM

6:05 PM

6:30

EDPI 341-006

EDPE 304-002

7:00

7:30

Instruction in Inclusive
Schools

Measurement and Evaluation

8:00

CRN: 2768

CRN: 2722

8:30

8:55 PM

8:55 PM

Complementary Courses

6:05 PM

6:05 PM

EDPE 555-003

EDPE 355-002

Theoretical Foundations of
Learning Sciences

Pre-req PSYC 231
Cognition and Education

CRN: 2736

CRN: 2725

8:55 PM

8:55 PM

equire ourse choices to be taken near the end or program
Students with 3 backeround in bsvchology should normally select FDPE 355, FDPE 355 has 3 prerequisite. either PSYC 231 or permission of the instructor




